Product data sheet
Characteristics
PDL691RCD30WH
Socket Outlet 600 Series - Single switched -
Assembled - Vertical - 30mA RCD protection -
240 V - 10 A - White
Main
Range of product 600 Series
Product or component type Residual current device
Complementary
Control type Push-button
Material PC (polycarbonate)
Colour tint White
Surface finish Gloss
Installation direction Vertical
Width 74 mm
Height 118 mm
Rated current 10 A
[Ue] rated operational voltage 230/240 V
Network frequency 50 Hz
Network number of phases 1 phase
Number of poles 2
Mounting mode Surface mounted
Fixing center 84 mm
Cable cross section 3 x 2.5 mm²
Quantity per set Set of 1
Type of packing Carton
Packing Units
Package 1 Weight 0.221 kg
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
23/11/2020
1